Spokane Soccer Center
E. 7320 Nora
Spokane, WA 99212
(509) 924-PLAY

League Schedule

Winter 1 2025

Coed 11
Day Game Time Team Vs. Team
Sat November 1, 2025 9:00 PM EWU Soccer Club Cll Ball Touchers Cli
Sun November 2, 2025 8:10 PM The B Team Cli Wampa Stompas ClI
9:00 PM Victorious Secret Cli Washed Up Wonders ClI
Sun November 9, 2025 5:40 PM Wampa Stompas ClI Victorious Secret ClI
6:30 PM The B Team ClI Ball Touchers ClI
Sat November 15, 2025 7:20 PM Washed Up Wonders Cll Ball Touchers Cll
Sun November 16, 2025 6:30 PM The B Team Cli Victorious Secret Cli
8:10 PM Wampa Stompas ClI EWU Soccer Club Cli
Sun November 23, 2025 6:30 PM Wampa Stompas ClI Washed Up Wonders Cll
9:00 PM The B Team Cll EWU Soccer Club ClI
Sat November 29, 2025 8:10 PM Victorious Secret Cll EWU Soccer Club Cll
9:00 PM Wampa Stompas Cli Ball Touchers Cli
Sun November 30, 2025 8:10 PM The B Team Cli Washed Up Wonders ClI
Sun December 7, 2025 3:10 PM EWU Soccer Club Cli Ball Touchers ClI
6:30 PM Victorious Secret Cll Washed Up Wonders Cli
Sat December 13, 2025 9:00 PM Washed Up Wonders Cii EWU Soccer Club ClI
Sun December 14, 2025 6:30 PM Wampa Stompas ClI Victorious Secret Cll
9:00 PM The B Team Cll Ball Touchers Cli
Sun December 21, 2025 6:30 PM The B Team ClI Victorious Secret Cli
8:10 PM Wampa Stompas ClI EWU Soccer Club Cli
9:00 PM Washed Up Wonders Cli Ball Touchers Cll
Sat January 3, 2026 9:00 PM The B Team ClI Washed Up Wonders Cll
Sun January 4, 2026 1:30 PM Wampa Stompas Cli Ball Touchers Cli
8:10 PM

Monday, October 27, 2025

Victorious Secret Cll

EWU Soccer Club Clli
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